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Stewart Babbott MD FACP 

Charlottesville, VA 

  

Dana Buchanan MD FACP 

Virginia Beach, VA   

 

Renée Carter MD FACP 

Henrico, VA  

  

Kyong Chong MD FACP 

Richmond, VA  

  

Lien Dame MD FACP 

Orange, VA  

 

Lisa Ellis MD MACP 

Manakin-Sabot, VA  

   

Robert Enelow MD FACP 

Burke, VA  

  

William Fox MD FACP 

Charlottesville, VA  

 

Zehra Gaudiano MD FACP 

Falls Church, VA   

             

B Mitchell Goodman III MD FACP 

Norfolk, VA  

  

Stuart Henochowicz MD MBA 

FACP 

Burke, VA   

Carl Hoegerl DO FACP 

Lynchburg, VA  

  

Michael Kavanaugh MD FACP 

Portsmouth, VA  

  

Simon Lehtinen MD FACP 

Charlottesville, VA  

  

W Benton Lewis MD FACP 

Martinsville, VA 

  

John McConnell MD FACP 

Annandale, VA  

  

Rebecca Miller MD 

Richmond, VA  

 

Ross Murchison MD FACP 

Roanoke, VA 

  

Katherine Mustafa DO 

Roanoke, VA 

  

Mohan Nadkarni MD FACP 

Charlottesville, VA  

  

Amen Nigussie MS 

Charlottesville, VA 

  

Andrew Parsons MD FACP 

Charlottesville, VA  

  

Arthur Pemberton MD FACP 

Galax, VA 

  

Rehan Qayyum, MD, MHS, SFHM,  

     FAHA 

Norfolk, VA 

  

Yajaira Garcia Rodriguez 

Falls Church, VA 

 

Mitchell Rosner MD MACP 

Charlottesville, VA 

 

Daniel W Shields Jr., DO  

Portsmouth, VA 

 

Patricia Sime MD FACP 

Richmond, VA 

  

Paul Skolnik MD FACP 

Roanoke, VA  

  

Sami Tahhan MD FACP 

Virginia Beach, VA 

  

Megan Thomas DO FACP 

Blacksburg VA  

  

Brian Uthlaut MD FACP 

Charlottesville, VA 22901-0667 

 

John Paul Verderese MD FACP 

Vienna, VA  
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Eileen West MD FACP 

Fairfax, VA 

  

Michael Wiid MBChB FACP 

Roanoke, VA  

  

 

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES 

              (Elected) 

 

Region 1 (No. VA) 

       John Paul Verderese MD FACP 

       Eileen West MD FACP 

 

Region 2 (Richmond Area) 

        Renee Carter MD FACP 

        Kyong Chong MD FACP 

 

Region 3 (Tidewater) 

        Dana Buchanan MD FACP 

        Sami Tahhan MD FACP 

 

Region 4 (Central/NW VA) 

         Mohan Nadkarni MD FACP 

         Andrew Parsons MD FACP 

 

Region 5 (Southwest VA) 

         Arthur Pemberton MD FACP 

         Ross Murchison MD FACP 

 

 

 

 

Resident Representatives 

         Kathrine Mustafa DO (VTC) 

         Daniel Shields DO (Portsmouth 

                Naval)    

              

 Student Representatives 

     Amen Nigussie (UVA) 

     Yajaira Garcia Rodriguez  

              (UVA/Inova) 

 

 

COMMITTEES AND CHAIRS 

 

Annual Meeting Planning Co-Chairs  

      Lisa Ellis MD MACP             

      Simon Lehtinen MD FACP 

 

Awards:    

      Sami Tahhan MD FACP 

 

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion:  

      Renee Carter MD FACP 

 

Health and Public Policy: 

      John Paul Verderese MD FACP 

 

Medical Student Advisor:  

      Megan Thomas DO FACP 

 

Membership:  

      Mohan Nadkarni MD FACP 

 

 

Resident/Fellow Advisor: 

      John McConnell MD FACP 

 

Wellness:  

       Stewart Babbott MD FACP 

       Lisa Ellis MD MACP 

 

Finance:  

        W. Benton Lewis MD FACP 

 

Women and Medicine:  

          Eileen West MD FACP
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